| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | Service | S. wet Jarros) | SN092/53 000 I | _ | |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|
| Date In: 3/5/2/ (8:5/ | Jeb deseri | | Date & Time Completes | | one by |
| NOTH NAMS671005413/V | SAS c-fl | | | - | - |
| Volume FBW6515A | | rlihin ālas, AIC 2hrs) | | i | |
| 1111A 30/4/21 21:10 | | Club Form | | | |
| in (Reporting Only | | W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, | Tr thes | ļ | |
| Targording, Chry | i-Photo t | The second second second second | I | | |
| TP Insurer: | | WSurvey Report | | | |
| | The second second second | rt by Fax / Hand to | Owner/Wkm | | |
| Profuend West / IMC Assign Wksp / QW: (| erene menadu a | distribution and statement | a trial description of the contract of the con | Fax: | THE BOOK |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: SLL G | 1060L | . INC(|)/Non-INC() | | |
| Owner / Driver: (. | | | Tel: | ····· | |
| Policy No: () Period | I: (|) (| Cover Type: (| | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Time: | · | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note | e-Est. Status | (WO): N: 0-20% | 6; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1 | 100%] | |
| war of registration: () War | ranty: YES | ()/NO() | | | |
| Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (| | | | | |
| | | THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH | | | NAME OF THE OWNER, OF |
| The state of the s | HATE WHEN | 是其類語的知识的創作 | | CON N | 1 |
| 7 7 And 13 Customer : Customor's Informat | tion strictly (| Confidential & Strict | ly NO refer of repairer. | dentificate to description to | |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | RGENTLY | | S | - | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YI | ES () / | NO(); Tow | ing Co: (| | |
| The second secon | TO ALONG WEIGHT | | | | |
| ttemmers a section of the contract of the cont | | enanganan t | Hermitson Bri | and the libon. | by . |
| // Apply for Transport Allowance () / Court | csy Car (|) | The state of the s | - | - |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (|) | | | |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] | (|) | | | |
| Injurý : | | | | | |
| The second secon | | | - | | Olives H. |
| Duterting Prefing States a temperature | 7,000 | NS 41 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 | | | TOTAL P |
| The state of the s | endore hand selectives | ASSESSED RESIDENCE AND CONTRACT VASA | | WARREN VE | - |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | - |
| | | | | | |
| The state of the s | THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T | (Sand Variation | | | PAGE (|
| Activities to the second and the sec | | Invoice Prejura | | | SARK! |
| lannants particulares: 1 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / | | 1) All 1 Apoldent Repor | | | SAJACE SAJACE |
| | | Involve fire in an involve fire | ting (330); | SEMETHER. | (yabiya kadib |
| rivor/Ovner: | | 1) AR 1 Anoldent Report 2) DA : Darriege Assets 3) TF 1 Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Through | ting (330); ment (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/54 Survey \$12 | 3 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | hwi d |
| rivor/Owner: | | 1) AR1 Anddent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) TF: Towing Pre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through | ting (330); ment (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/54 Survey \$12 | 3 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | Cyash (C |
| rivor/Owner: | | 1) AR1 Analdent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For staining against 6) TR: Re-Imposition | ting (530); ment (5100); INC (550) 540/54 Survey (Itemryoy) 53 NC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) | 35 | Sparit Di |
| rivor/Owner: ontact No: | | 1) AR1 Anaddent Report 2) DA: Dame to Assets 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Forelaiming against 6) TR: Re-Impaction 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR | ting (530); ment (5100); INC (550) Survey 512 Survey (Resurvey) 53 NC Only (wsf.10 Jon 2025) T Survey 516 | 35 | Sparing Sparin |
| rivor/Owner: ontact No: nnaged Portion: | | 1) AR1 Analdent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For staining against 6) TR: Re-Imposition | ting (530); ment (5100); INC (550) Survey 512 Survey (Resurvey) 53 NC Only (wsf.10 Jon 2025) T Survey 516 | 35 | S Abiq(s |
| river/Owner: onthet No: nnaged Portion: | | 1) AR1 Analdent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) FF: Towing Fee 4) FF: Follow-Through 5) FF: Follow-Through For staining against 6) TR: Re-Impostion 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional So OD: *NS: Contropy Car / 7 | ting (330); ment (5100); INC (550) Survey 512 Survey (Resurvey) 53 NG Only (wsf.10 Jon 2005) T Survey 516 vices: | 3 0 0 | System (3 |
| river/Owner: ontact No: nnaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | 1) AR1 Analdent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) TF's Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For Claiming analogs 6) TR: Re-Inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Se OD: | ding (330); ment (5100); INC (550) Survey 512 Survey (Resurvey) 53 INC Only (wsf.10 Jon 2005) T Survey 516 vices: pt Allowance 5. | 33 30 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 | SANGO Nadibi |
| river/Owner: ontact No: nnaged Portion: Checked by (Sugr-In-Charge): | | 1) AR1 Anaddent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) FF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-Impostion 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Se OD: *NS: Courtesy Car / 7 *NS: Repair Co-madin *NF: Fort Repair Insp *NR: Port Repair Insp *NR: DV / Cultest Ex | ting (330); | 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | SABIÇII badilibi |
| river/Owner: ontact No: mnäged Portion: Checked by (Sugr-In-Charge): | | 1) AR1 Analdent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) FF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For staining against 6) TR: Re-Impostion 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Se OD: *NS: Courtesy Car / 7 *NS: Repair Co-main *NT: Fort Repair Insp | ting (330); | 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | SAR() |
| Driver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | 1) AR1 Anaddent Report 2) DA: Damege Assets 3) FF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-imposition 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Se OD: *NS: Controy Car / 7 *NS: Repair Co-nadin *NT: Fort Repair Insp *NB: DV / Cultert Its TP: (NII): TF (Na I | ting (330); | 33 00 0 | Swin(t) |



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

A. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/05/2021 18:51 (SGT) 30/04/2021 21:10 (SGT) Eunos Rd 5, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBN6515A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

CHIA KIAN BOON (XIE JIANWEN)

SXXXX226E

JOHN0866@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-97616735 +65-97616735

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Sym

Joyride 200i

Private use

No - Claiming third party Motorcycle

Auto 200

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ThirdParty

No

MSD/VMT/20-510292-WTT A0633-001/W0857 S131743

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

CHIA KIAN BOON (XIE JIANWEN) SXXXX226E



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLL9060L

Private car

Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Address complement

Accident report SN0921530001

Indoor 09/11/1992

28 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-97616735

+65-97616735

30/03/1973

JOHN0866@GMAIL.COM

BLK 40 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD #04-683

460040

Yes

No

Side Swipe

Clear Dry

No

2 No

Yes

1

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

| Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time | Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time | Witnessed by Reporting Centre | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| Sketch Plan | | Personnel | | |
| | | TETTT | | |
| | | ALF BALLERICA | | |
| | +++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ | 10. 110.11 | | |
| 441444444 | 111111111111111111111111111111111111111 | 13,1344 10,004 | | |
| | | Lunos road | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| +++++++ | | | | |
| | | | | |
| +++++++ | | | | |
| | | | | |

| me | vehicle 1 | a was | tavolir | ng Str | alght | on | Eunos | road s | wher | 1 1/2 | Vehicle | B |
|------|-----------|--------|----------|---------|-------|-----|--------|--------|---------|--------|---------|---------|
| just | Sudde | nly do | shed out | 争命 | om a | mi | nor re | ad or | the | left | resul | tina in |
| ne | brahin | g hard | and (| aliding | onto | his | right | front | portion | n Of | hs ve | hide · |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 9 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| - 1 | | | | | | | | | | - 17 T | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| | ACCIDENT DATE: 130 | 1 4 21 10 | D/MM/YYYY, TIME: 21 | 10 1/1/11/11 |
|------------------------|--|--------------------------------|---|-----------------|
| | LOCATION: | Eunos Rds | 5 | /(nr-ww) |
| | 1. DETAILS OF V | TUICUT. | de la | |
| | | UMBER: FBN6515 | | |
| | DINSURANCE | COMPANY: MSI | 0 | |
| | C)POLICY NUM | ABER: | | |
| | a)POLICY TYPE | (COMPREHENSIVE | / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PART | TY FIRE & THEET |
| | | | | |
| | TITPE:(SALOO | N/COUPE/MPV/ | ANI III | A OTHERS |
| | h) PURPOSE OF | USING AT ACCIDENT | TTILLE DEVICE MOTORCY | CLE) . |
| | THE TOUCE | IMING UNDER YOUR | ODANIA INTERIOR CONTRACTOR | , |
| | | CITIE CHINICIDE ARIA | CLAIM REPORTING ONLY | , |
| | 2. INSURED / POLI A) NAME: | CY HOLDER | | dree on |
| | b) NRIC/FIN/PAS | CDOD: | (MALE | FEMALE) |
| | c)ADDRESS: | SPURI: | CONTACT: 0 | 7616735 |
| | | | | |
| Clududing du | ojNAME: | 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO F SPORT: | | / FEMALE) |
| | c)ADDRESS: | | | |
| et, | *d)DATE OF BIRTH | d: (| 17-2 | |
| | e)OCCUPATION: | (NDOORY OUTDO | | 3 1 1 |
| | 1) LEAKS OF DRIVI | NG EXPREDIENCE. | December 1 | m p: |
| | 4. WAS DRIVER AN | EMPLOYEE OF THE | E INSURED'S COMPANY? | NEC (NO) |
| | | | | IN C |
| | , | UNION. (CLEAR)/ RA | NING / OTHERS | 1 |
| | DINOND SURFACT | CORP / WET / OTHE | RS · · . | |
| | 6. WAS ANYBODY IN 7. a) REPORTED TO P | JUKED (AES VIO) | 2. | |
| | IF YES PLEASE ST | ATE WHICH BOWS | | |
| 1 | 8. THIRD PARTY VEHIC | ATE WHICH POLICE | STATION: | |
| y you at the common or | al VELICIE LUIL | C// Col. | | |
| (Induding drive | b) DRIVER'S NAA c) NRIC/FIN/PAS | TE: | MODEL: | |
| () | c) NRIC/FIN/PAS | SPORT: | CONTLOT | - |
| | · ITIND PARIT VEHIC | LE | CONTACT: | |
| tho of passenge | d) VEHICLE NUME | BER: | MODEL. | |
| Induction date | e) DRIVER'S NAM | E: | MODEL: | ** |
| () | e) DRIVER'S NAM | PORT: | CONTACT: | |
| ~ | | | | 4// |

fax = . . Sahn@0866g Sohno866@gmail.com

VIDEO = NO





732262

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO : NSD/VMT/20-510292-WTT A0633-001/W0857 S131743

SUM INSURED : EXCESS

Name of Policyholder

If

the

his

the

ry

lis

ks

NIL

S7311226E

mark and Registration Number of Vehicle FBN6515A

> SYN CHIA KIAN BOON(XIE JIANWEN)

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

0001AN 01/07/2021 23/07/2021

175 c.c.

JS

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover for hire or reward.
- 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

LIWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."

Repl CN: 60916610 28/01/2021 (L)

WTT INSURANCE AGVICIES PTE LTD

Underwriting Agent For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.